
850

(Android logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Google, Inc.)

Both USB connectors cannot be used at the same time.

USB Flash 
Drives
USB Type-C Series

Ergonomic curve grip design

- A reversible USB Type-C connector
- Equipped with the SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 interface
- Made with COB (Chip On Board) technology to be compact

and rugged  
- Completely resistant to dust and splashed water
- Includes a cap to protect the USB connector 

Dual connectors: USB Type-C and USB 
Type-A (USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0)

- Equipped with the SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 interface
- Made with COB (Chip On Board) technology to be compact

and rugged   
- Completely resistant to dust and splashed water
- Includes a cap to protect the USB connector 

Ordering Information

TS16GJF890S  
TS32GJF890S  
TS64GJF890S  

 

16GB
32GB
64GB

USB Type-C
connector
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Ordering Information

TS16GJF850S 
TS32GJF850S
TS64GJF850S

 

16GB
32GB
64GB



Transcend’s USB OTG (On-The-Go) flash drives provide a simple, foolproof way to carry and exchange personal digital 

data. Not only do they have a lightweight and sleek design, but they also have a steady USB connection that is fast and 

reliable. Enjoy the convenience of transferring files between your Android mobile devices and computers via a single USB 

flash drive, and managing your data with the Transcend Elite App.

Mobile (OTG) Series

Dual connectors:
USB micro-B and USB 
Type-A (USB 2.0)

- Made with COB (Chip On Board)
technology to be compact and rugged

- Completely resistant to dust and
splashed water

- Includes a cap to protect the
USB connector

Dual connectors: 
USB micro-B and USB 
Type-A (USB 2.0)

- Streamlined, easy-to-grip design
- Ultra-slim and lightweight
- Includes a cap to protect the

USB connector

Dual connectors: USB 
micro-B and USB Type-A 
(USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0)

- Made with COB (Chip On Board)
technology to be compact and rugged

- Completely resistant to dust and
splashed water

- High-quality metallic housing
- Includes a cap to protect the

USB connector

Ordering Information

TS16GJF880S  
TS32GJF880S  
TS64GJF880S

16GB
32GB
64GB

Ordering Information

TS8GJF340
TS16GJF340
TS32GJF340
TS64GJF340

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

Ordering Information

TS8GJF380S
TS8GJF380G
TS16GJF380S
TS16GJF380G
TS32GJF380S
TS32GJF380G
TS64GJF380S
TS64GJF380G

8GB
8GB

16GB
16GB
32GB
32GB
64GB
64GB

Before purchasing Transcend’s USB OTG flash drives, please check the compatibility list on our website.
Both USB connectors cannot be used at the same time.

U
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The JetFlash USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 series allows you to transfer, store, and share files faster than ever before. With 

various classic, elegant, and capless designs, the JetFlash USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 series is perfect for driving your 

digital life in pole position.

USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 Series

Durable eco-friendly 
silicone rubber

Retractable capless
design

Eye-popping champagne 
gold color

Ordering Information

TS8GJF820G
TS16GJF820G
TS32GJF820G
TS64GJF820G

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

Ordering Information

TS8GJF790K
TS8GJF790W
TS16GJF790K
TS16GJF790W
TS32GJF790K
TS32GJF790W
TS64GJF790K
TS64GJF790W
TS128GJF790K
TS128GJF790W

8GB
8GB

16GB
16GB
32GB
32GB
64GB
64GB 

 128GB 
128GB

Ordering Information

TS8GJF810
TS16GJF810
TS32GJF810
TS64GJF810
TS128GJF810

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

128GB

Ordering Information

TS8GJF780
TS16GJF780
TS32GJF780
TS64GJF780
TS128GJF780
TS256GJF780

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

128GB
256GB

MLC-based performance 
and reliability

MLC
inside

MLC
inside

Piano-black and
gloss-white choices

Discreet and ultra-small
form factor

//
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Ordering Information

TS4GJF700
TS8GJF700
TS16GJF700
TS32GJF700
TS64GJF700
TS128GJF700

4GB
8GB

16GB
32GB
64GB

128GB

Ordering Information

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

128GB

TS8GJF730
TS16GJF730
TS32GJF730
TS64GJF730
TS128GJF730

Ordering Information

TS8GJF720S
TS16GJF720S
TS32GJF720S

8GB
16GB
32GB

Ordering Information

TS16GJF710S
TS16GJF710G
TS32GJF710S
TS32GJF710G
TS64GJF710S
TS64GJF710G

16GB
16GB
32GB
32GB
64GB
64GB



Transcend’s JetFlash USB 2.0 series offers a range of capless, ultra-small, and rugged designs to not only protect the 

drive and the data, but also offer great portability thanks to the compact size.

USB 2.0 Series

High-quality sturdy 
metallic structure

Retractable 
connector

Ordering Information

TS8GJF310
TS16GJF310
TS32GJF310
TS64GJF310

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

One-handed
operation

Ordering Information

TS4GJF590K
TS4GJF590W
TS8GJF590K
TS8GJF590W
TS16GJF590K
TS16GJF590W
TS32GJF590K
TS32GJF590W
TS64GJF590K
TS64GJF590W

4GB
4GB
8GB
8GB

16GB
16GB
32GB
32GB
64GB
64GB

/
Piano-black and 
gloss-white choices

Ordering Information

TS4GJF350
TS8GJF350
TS16GJF350
TS32GJF350
TS64GJF350

4GB
8GB

16GB
32GB
64GB

Ordering Information

TS4GJF370
TS8GJF370
TS16GJF370
TS32GJF370
TS64GJF370

Splash, shock, 
dust-resistant

Ordering Information

TS8GJF510S
TS8GJF510G
TS16GJF510S
TS16GJF510G
TS32GJF510S
TS32GJF510G

8GB
8GB

16GB
16GB
32GB
32GB

Fits neatly into
a USB port

4GB
8GB

16GB
32GB
64GB

U
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Ordering Information

TS8GJFV70
TS16GJFV70
TS32GJFV70

8GB
16GB
32GB

Ordering Information

TS8GJF520S
TS8GJF520G
TS16GJF520S
TS32GJF520S
TS32GJF520G
TS64GJF520S
TS64GJF520G

8GB
8GB

16GB
32GB
32GB
64GB
64GB




