

# USB Flash Drives

# USB Type-C Series JetFlash® 850

### Ergonomic curve grip design

- A reversible USB Type-C connector
- Equipped with the SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 interface
- Made with COB (Chip On Board) technology to be compact and rugged
- Completely resistant to dust and splashed water
- Includes a cap to protect the USB connector



#### Ordering Information

TS16GJF850S	16GE
TS32GJF850S	32GE
TS64GJF850S	64GE

# JetFlash® 890

# Dual connectors: USB Type-C and USB Type-A (USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0)

- Equipped with the SuperSpeed USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 interface
- Made with COB (Chip On Board) technology to be compact and rugged
- Completely resistant to dust and splashed water
- Includes a cap to protect the USB connector

TS16GJF890S	16GB
TS32GJF890S	32GB
TS64GJF890S	64GB



# Mobile (OTG) Series

Transcend's USB OTG (On-The-Go) flash drives provide a simple, foolproof way to carry and exchange personal digital data. Not only do they have a lightweight and sleek design, but they also have a steady USB connection that is fast and reliable. Enjoy the convenience of transferring files between your Android mobile devices and computers via a single USB flash drive, and managing your data with the Transcend Elite App.



## JetFlash® 880

# Dual connectors: USB micro-B and USB Type-A (USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0)

- Made with COB (Chip On Board) technology to be compact and rugged
- Completely resistant to dust and splashed water
- High-quality metallic housing
- Includes a cap to protect the USB connector



### JetFlash® 380

### Dual connectors: USB micro-B and USB Type-A (USB 2.0)

- Made with COB (Chip On Board) technology to be compact and rugged
- Completely resistant to dust and splashed water
- Includes a cap to protect the USB connector



## JetFlash® 340

### Dual connectors: USB micro-B and USB Type-A (USB 2.0)

- Streamlined, easy-to-grip design
- Ultra-slim and lightweight
- Includes a cap to protect the USB connector



#### Ordering Information

TS16GJF880S	16GB
TS32GJF880S	32GB
TS64GJF880S	64GB



#### Ordering Information

■ TS8GJF380S	8GE
■ TS8GJF380G	8GE
■ TS16GJF380S	16GE
TS16GJF380G	16GE
■ TS32GJF380S	32GE
TS32GJF380G	32GE
■ TS64GJF380S	64GE
TS64GJF380G	64GE



TS8GJF340	8GB
TS16GJF340	16GB
TS32GJF340	32GB
TS64GJF340	64GB

### USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 Series

The JetFlash USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 series allows you to transfer, store, and share files faster than ever before. With various classic, elegant, and capless designs, the JetFlash USB 3.1 Gen 1 / USB 3.0 series is perfect for driving your digital life in pole position.



## JetFlash® 820

# Eye-popping champagne gold color

#### Ordering Information

TS8GJF820G	8GE
TS16GJF820G	16GE
TS32GJF820G	32GE
TS64GJF820G	64GE



### JetFlash® 810

# Durable eco-friendly silicone rubber

### Ordering Information

TS8GJF810	8GE
TS16GJF810	16GE
TS32GJF810	32GE
TS64GJF810	64GE
TS128GJF810	128GE



### JetFlash® 790

# Retractable capless design

#### Ordering Information

■ TS8GJF790K	8GB
□ TS8GJF790W	8GB
■ TS16GJF790K	16GB
□ TS16GJF790W	16GB
■ TS32GJF790K	32GB
☐ TS32GJF790W	32GB
■ TS64GJF790K	64GB
□ TS64GJF790W	64GB
■ TS128GJF790K	128GB
□ TS128GJF790W	128GB



### JetFlash® 780

# MLC-based performance and reliability

### Ordering Information

TS8GJF780	8GB
TS16GJF780	16GB
TS32GJF780	32GB
TS64GJF780	64GB
TS128GJF780	128GB
TS256GJF780	256GB



### **JetFlash® 700/730**

# Piano-black and gloss-white choices

### Ordering Information

■ TS4GJF700	4GB
■ TS8GJF700	8GB
■ TS16GJF700	16GB
■ TS32GJF700	32GB
■ TS64GJF700	64GB
■ TS128GJF700	128GB

#### Ordering Information

□ TS8GJF730	8GB
☐ TS16GJF730	16GB
□ TS32GJF730	32GB
☐ TS64GJF730	64GB
☐ TS128GJF730	128GB



### JetFlash® 710 / 720

# Discreet and ultra-small form factor

### Ordering Information

TS16GJF710S	16GE
TS16GJF710G	16GE
TS32GJF710S	32GE
TS32GJF710G	32GE
TS64GJF710S	64GE
TS64GJF710G	64GE

TS8GJF720S	8GB
TS16GJF720S	16GB
TS32GJF720S	32GB

### **USB 2.0 Series**

Transcend's JetFlash USB 2.0 series offers a range of capless, ultra-small, and rugged designs to not only protect the drive and the data, but also offer great portability thanks to the compact size.



# JetFlash® 590

# Retractable connector

#### Ordering Information

4GE
4GE
8GB
8GE
16GE
16GB
32GB
32GE
64GE
64GB



### JetFlash® 520

# High-quality sturdy metallic structure

#### Ordering Information

TS8GJF520S	8GB
TS8GJF520G	8GB
TS16GJF520S	16GB
TS32GJF520S	32GB
TS32GJF520G	32GB
TS64GJF520S	64GB
TS64GJF520G	64GB



### JetFlash® 510

# Fits neatly into a USB port

#### Ordering Information

TS8GJF510S	8GB
TS8GJF510G	8GB
TS16GJF510S	16GB
TS16GJF510G	16GB
TS32GJF510S	32GB
TS32GJF510G	32GB



## JetFlash® 350/370

# Piano-black and gloss-white choices

#### Ordering Information

■ TS4GJF350	4GB
■ TS8GJF350	8GB
■ TS16GJF350	16GB
■ TS32GJF350	32GB
■ TS64GJF350	64GB

#### Ordering Information

□ TS4GJF370	4GB
□ TS8GJF370	8GB
☐ TS16GJF370	16GB
☐ TS32GJF370	32GB
⊓ TS64GJF370	64GB



# JetFlash® 310

# One-handed operation

#### Ordering Information

TCOC IF210	0.00
TS8GJF310	8GB
TS16GJF310	16GB
TS32GJF310	32GB
TS64GJF310	64GB



### JetFlash® V70

# Splash, shock, dust-resistant

■ TS8GJFV70	8GB
■ TS16GJFV70	16GB
TS32GJFV70	32GB